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nomination):

1. Your nomination for the Best Crew Award (include a brief narrative to support

Response

Count
:
answered question 6
skipped question 3

nomination):

2. Your nomination for the Nicest Skipper Award (include a brief narrative to support

Response

Count
;
answered question 8
skipped question 1
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3. Your nomination for the Best Social Chair Award (include a brief narrative to
support nomination):

Response

Count
:
answered question 6
skipped question 3

4. Your nomination for the Most Improved Crew Award (include a brief narrative to
support nomination):

Response

Count
s
answered question 5
skipped question 4

5. Your nomination for the Most Improved Skipper Award (include a brief narrative to
support nomination):

Response

Count
:
answered question 4
skipped question 5

6. Your nomination for the Most Improved - Team Racing Award (include a brief
narrative to support nomination):

Response

Count
answered question 1
skipped question 8
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6. Your nomination for the Most Improved - Team Racing Award (include a brief

narrative to support nomination):

answered question

skipped question

Show this Page Only

Page: Season Feedback and Suggestions

1. What did you like about the 2007 Thursday Night Series?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

2. What changes would you like considered for the 2008 Thursday Night Series

(scheduling, course format, social chair rotation, cost, etc.)?

Response

Count
4
answered question 4
skipped question 5

3. Did you like racing on the trapezoid course?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | ] 44.4% 4
answered question 9
skipped question 0
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3. Did you like racing on the trapezoid course?

No [ ] 55.6% 5
Other (please specify) 0.0% 0
answered question 9
skipped question 0

4. Did you participate in the Team Race Tuesday Night series?
Response Response

Percent Count

Yes | 77.8% 7
No, because... | | 22.2% 2
answered question 9
skipped question 0
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Response Date

Fin

& Find
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Natasha Baker

avery patton

Catherine King- Saw that sweet hiking at nationals
Paola. Just great fun to sail with.

Natasha

elsie eustis

Sun, 10/21/07 11:03 AM
Fri, 9/21/07 10:46 PM
Wed, 9/19/07 7:41 AM
Tue, 9/18/07 8:44 AM
Mon, 9/17/07 6:47 PM

Mon, 9/17/07 1:58 PM
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Displaying 1 - 8 of 8 responses << Prev Next >>  Jump To: |1

Comment Text Response Date
1. nICK Adamson Sun, 10/21/07 11:03 AM
2. ken turnbull Fri, 9/21/07 10:46 PM
ﬂ Find 3. Kevin Richards Wed, 9/19/07 7:41 AM
4. AJ. | only had one skipper, Tue, 9/18/07 8:44 AM
5. Chad Grey. Mon, 9/17/07 6:47 PM
& Find 6. saradeeds Mon, 9/17/07 1:58 PM
David Anthes -- always very easy-going and fun Sun, 9/16/07 8:01 PM
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8. Alex Mountjoy...he never yells, deals well with the "I can't sail tonight call* and always Sun, 9/16/07 9:33 AM
wants to compete!

10 responses per page ¥
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Comment Text Response Date
1. Purdys Sun, 10/21/07 11:03 AM
m 2. One of the last thursdays was special. Tue, 9/18/07 8:44 AM
3. Who ever did the sausage night. Mon, 9/17/07 6:47 PM
4. matt sessions Mon, 9/17/07 1:58 PM
5. Laser Fleet Mon, 9/17/07 7:09 AM
6. Matthew Sessions -- way to rally everyone and take care of us post-race! Sun, 9/16/07 8:01 PM

10 responses per page ¥
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Comment Text Response Date
1. Nadia Sun, 10/21/07 11:03 AM
2. adam rothschild Fri, 9/21/07 10:46 PM
51 Find | 3. Guillemette Brouillat Wed, 9/19/07 7:41 AM
Nadia. From a complete beginner at the beginning of the season, she is now very Tue, 9/18/07 8:44 AM

good. (Even won the two-boat at the end of the season, which requires some skills,
when the skipper doesn't warn you what coming up next).

2 Fin 5. Pete Trachy...totally committed to the V15 Sun, 9/16/07 9:33 AM

10 responses per page ¥
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Comment Text Response Date
1. Dave Wilson Sun, 10/21/07 11:03 AM
2. tom allison Fri, 9/21/07 10:46 PM
ﬂ Find | 3. Pete Trachy Wed, 9/19/07 7:41 AM

;' Find | 4. David Anthes -- again, so much improvement even though not as much sailing as Sun, 9/16/07 8:01 PM
last year.
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Comment Text Response Date

1. Bay Area babes Sun, 10/21/07 11:03 AM

10 responses per page ¥
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Displaying 1 - 8 of 8 responses << Prev Next >>  Jump To: |1

Comment Text Response Date
1. The participation was awsome and so was the RC! THanks Matt & Jim for Sun, 10/21/07 11:04 AM
organizing!
2. great spirit great racing great social chairs Fri, 9/21/07 10:47 PM
a Find | 3. Excellent committee work Wed, 9/19/07 7:43 AM
4. Such a friendly fleet. Enjoy the beer afterwards. Great racing too. Tue, 9/18/07 8:46 AM
5. When we started to go out afterwards. Mon, 9/17/07 6:48 PM
& Find | 6. the water Mon, 9/17/07 1:59 PM
7. Good fun, great food Sun, 9/16/07 8:01 PM

Jim & Matthew did a great job running the series, John Super & John Super did a Sun, 9/16/07 9:35 AM
great job running the race course, the new trapezoid course, lots of different wind
conditions over the season
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Comment Text Response Date
1. cutthe trapezoid courses cut the work conflicts... Fri, 9/21/07 10:47 PM
2 Fin 2. Don't really like the trapezoid courses much- too much yelling and ill-will! Wed, 9/19/07 7:43 AM

Less trapezoids. They just cause the fleet to get too close and cause collisions/angst.  Tue, 9/18/07 8:46 AM
Move the start line down to get longer first beats to seperate the fleet more at the top
mark.

»

ki

.& Find

Maybe the social chair needs some guideline on what a minimum amount of Mon, 9/17/07 7:11 AM
beer/water/food they should bring. These could be just guidelines, but we should never
be left without due to inexperienced planners.
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